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	Họ

	Tên
	Giới tính
	Ngày sinh
	Quê quán
	Đối tượng   ưu tiên
	Số báo danh
	ĐIỂM THI
	Ghi chú

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Kiến thức chung
	Nghiệp vụ chuyên ngành
	Ngoại ngữ
	Tin học
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thi viết
	Thi trắc nghiệm
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	1. 
	Nguyễn Phương
	Anh
	Nữ
	25/6/1989
	Thái Bình
	Không
	CV-01
	50
	69
	90
	50
	80
	

	2. 
	Hoàng Ngọc
	Bích
	Nữ
	08/10/1989
	Hưng Yên
	Không
	CV-02
	62.5
	51.5
	95
	84.25
	85
	

	3. 
	Đặng Thị 
	Hằng
	Nữ
	16/9/1985
	Nghệ An
	Con Thương binh
	CV-03
	50.5
	67
	95
	44.75
	65
	

	4. 
	Lê Thị Thu
	Hằng
	Nữ
	18/8/1987
	Hà Nội
	Không
	CV-04
	72.5
	60
	80
	65.5
	85
	

	5. 
	Nguyễn Lan
	Hương
	Nữ
	25/4/1988
	Cao Bằng
	Không
	CV-05
	50
	71
	95
	51.5
	85
	

	6. 
	Nguyễn Hữu
	Huy
	Nam
	13/8/1979
	Hà Nội
	Không
	CV-06
	50
	05
	Bỏ thi
	

	7. 
	Hồ Thị 
	Nga
	Nữ
	13/10/1988
	Hà Nội
	Không
	CV-07
	73
	61.5
	80
	60
	85
	

	8. 
	Nguyễn Thị
	Ngân
	Nữ
	19/9/1988
	Nghệ An
	Không
	CV-08
	66.5
	71.5
	85
	87.5
	90
	

	9. 
	Nguyễn Kim
	Thoa
	Nữ
	28/10/1989
	Thái Bình
	Không
	CV-09
	58.5
	54.5
	95
	84.75
	95
	

	10. 
	Nguyễn Thị Thanh
	Thúy
	Nữ
	10/3/1981
	Hưng Yên
	Không
	CV-10
	Bỏ thi
	

	11. 
	Đào Thị Hải
	Yến
	Nữ
	30/4/1989
	Hải Phòng
	Không
	CV-11
	70.5
	74
	95
	52
	75
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